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22 3258820 =R BE MRZROFZAN-T>
23 3166298 EFE #) BEZIZFFATNTI—
24 3258981 3~4 T FY LVIWIRTZAZAG =)
25 3258599 5~8 Fi[E A= Sanyu Tennis
26 Q@ Q
27 3166857 Tk EE B> 1= 7T AT~
28 3258831 M FTs FEIRSSC
29 Q@ Q
30 3166343 —= hin TEAM YTP H#E
31 3166480 Fhgs 5% JI7Y—FZATA=3r

32 3166072 2 fREER WTIAYRFS1ZTATPF— L



1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

T-S-JAPAN

Ei®%No Seed
3361981 1
Q
3258714
Q
3461913

3461104

3362220

3652627

3166320

3165929

3258752

3460932

3461088

3461420

3166192

3362008

3166489

3166179

3259174

3166832

3362253

3461206

3362047

3258685

3258751

3362228

5~8

3~4

Q

5~8

5~8

Q

3~4

5~8

2

5£10El =593~ R Miyosh

= N“

1I>1=

PFeL>IhyT

TFIVINA 18F£M'F 2|S¥ﬁ

Name

B/E ME A-one

Q

8 B AT =ATHTZ—

Q

&F HHE EFIBAOE L FER

Q

AT PR FRFEREER
TN BRiE SOL Tennis College
TR ISR CSJ

#E i NEFFTZATHTI—
AR B BHEKH

21l 3R T _A7NTI—

Q

L AKX =BT1TFTATNTI-
NI 7R ZERO

SHIE &55 58572957

2R E NEFTIRATNTE—

25 28 SHEXTFAMEL> -
R VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
M E REE R—LAFZZZI-)
Q

1k =8 Ampersand Tennis Academy
/N T8 YEREERS

NS IEE IV I-AMmITZATHhTI—
A FI IR SRR

TE REXR SCZ1Z7FZAT7HTZ-N\FH
Q

iR e AT AT HTZ—

Q

Q

ES7E R HEHTFO—>TZAF -1

1)1l ¥

Xz
8

METZRAIFT

KTAS1Z750F I RRAE

SF

F

7AXBMBIS>FIIER

WINNER



g10lE =595 > R MiyoshiZ1=7FvL>Ihv)’
o %?9)0) bZ 1 Zﬁ-&u-F %ig KTAS1=7S5 %Y IRHAS

1 3422832 B A tRF=2957 B A 7AXRBMIZOF IR
2 bye
3 3507574 =H =% MAT Tennis Academy
4 3423043 NI ) TCRHIF=U—
5 3423131 RE BEA SYTHREFFT-ARI-)L RE BEA Q
6 bye
7 bye tER &=
8 3423064 el & KEEFTZZH5T
9 3130822 HF WA EEFONET=RIFT HF BA
10 bye
11 3130611 ikt BEA Team310V
12 3217104 SKE KH JUIA KTA Q
13 3422820 b= GR\ A MNOFTZRZAI—-IVERPR iz BRI\
14 bye
15 bye A BErE
16 3507517 A FENE TURT=RH3T
17 3130728 FREE B2 ARAT AT H7T=— TEEE &9
18 bye
19 3423038 ER FiR SIHFRATZATHhTZ—
20 3130996 B EE 7 AR ZAT-SEDF Q
21 3423021 =i RP SIHFRATZATHhTZ— =i RY
22 bye
23 bye AiE &
24 3422713 AiE & KEEFT =257
25 3422867 TS 2= SYTRARE 7= TS 2=
26 bye
27 3216935 e I8 ESSC
28 3422879 BE E=X HAIBRDTZRA Q
29 3216981 HRH =X Team YUKA HRH ZEX
30 bye
31 bye LIN=W kit
32 3130871 L/N=WFit EEFNET=—RIFT
33 3422805 T7% B8 WEDr B ET=2957 T 7% B
34 bye
35 3130750 n-3a\on BIsEEX  TEEHDITA
36 3423216 LA &5 TCARHIP=U— Q
37 3423098 TBEY R HABDTZR TBE K
38 bye
39 bye 2RI HEX
40 3130762 R iR VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
41 3130783 FA K HE7T = {E2EB FA K
42 bye
43 3423052 HH HiE F—ACOEA
44 3423135 2¥H BBEX UNVIUSZRFZ295T Q
45 3423076 REA YeHE WD B ET=2957 FEA SEHR
46 bye
47 bye alll B
48 3130932 alll B TEEHDITA
49 3507552 AE X— MATRIRGT ZAT7H7Z— AE X—
50 bye
51 3131159 A i THEREERER
52 3422736 BIE &22 HEEO—->7=2957 Q
53 3315230 LI #sE SOL Tennis College
54 3423111 A B 5857-2957
55 bye A8E AN
56 3422788 AEE A FF=2Z
57 3130646 B% —4& MTSTZR7)—F =& B% —4&
58 bye
59 3131037 1k 2R FIETRA>5—FSaF T ANy
60 3217074 LA B WRNEBETF =R
61 3130819 =% &1 EEFNET-—RYTT Q
62 3131011 TZE ATE ARATZATNTZ—
63 bye ML RE

64 3130905 N FRE BEARA>Y—F3af Ty



g10lE =595 > R MiyoshiZ1=7FvL>Ihv)’
o %?9)0) bZ 14;‘&"&1«){'F %ig KTAS1=7S5 %Y IRHAS

1 3314972 BE EX HAS1{PAL BE EX 7BxBHF5 %> J{Em
2 bye
3 3422653 RO BABA H.Y.S
4 3131065 BH RN INEE T hER
5 3422806 AR EKED HYS LN =P NG Q
6 bye
7 bye B il
8 3421964 HE &l ZERO
9 3130345 K B CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS K B
10 bye
11 3130684 B Hh VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
12 3422711 =) EMm FF=Z Q
13 3422680 EH 48 WO EFFET=ZI50 SEH &%
14 bye
15 bye R 12
16 3422583 R R TCRHI7Z)—
17 3129963 iR TikE ([FEHSUFEERE FEE iak
18 bye
19 3215817 B HEHEO—>TZX
20 3315317 B R IV I-ZAMINFZAThT3— Q
21 3131009 IV RS AT ZARREE IR SRS
22 bye
23 bye O #36k
24 3130532 O #3k TAI Tennis School
25 3216741 B WEAED Ampersand Tennis Academy P i AER
26 bye
27 3804301 IR RESK HhUGTC
28 3423033 ZHY B tennis team Mt Q
29 3423020 =i/ R} SIHFRATZATHhTZ— =JH iR
30 bye
31 bye tEH EA
32 3315231 faH EA HLEVMTCTHhTZ—
33 3130692 R INEEE R R M
34 bye
35 3422707 TRk 184 WD B ET=2957
36 3423108 FH A UNVIUSZRFZ295T Q
37 3216432 BF KK Val £F KK
38 bye
39 bye R &tk
40 3422383 &7 &6 FF=X
41 3216865 AHRHE &K Team YUKA HRH &K
42 bye
43 3131088 i K JPAVR7RT—SEDF
44 3421013 A0 & ZERO Q
45 3130904 5 5 BrETZAN-T> ¥5H =58
46 bye
47 bye DR ERN
48 3129994 DR =T EvJK
49 3421969 L WK LA LTFZA> 45— L K
50 bye
51 3422535 1k R ITD7h73—
52 3216869 L ETY YEIFEFIU-FTZART-) Q
53 3129973 M EX VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
54 3507535 HA 1HR BB 1= 772950
55 bye 1k ImfE
56 3422268 1k T =FBJ1TTVTFATNTE—
57 3421948 HEE FAA FF=X HEE FAA
58 bye
59 3422771 fEl EA TCRHAI7Z)—
60 3130420 48 A CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS
61 3130356 IR B BHOZRZ1Z77=AAI-)V Q
62 3216677 55 £ YSC
63 bye [FAEIE=pN

64 3130250 FEEFN ISy NIZT



g10lE =595 > R MiyoshiZ1=7FvL>Ihv)’
o %?9)0) bZ 16;‘&"&1«)('F %ig KTAS1=7S5 %Y IRHAS

1 3129611 X 5 TAI Tennis School X 5% 7AKBFI5IFVER
2 bye
3 3130970 Ll FERER SHEIMVEVRTZRIST
4 3605180 EIFTH & CSsJ
5 3130547 A #Ez MhEE A ez Q
6 bye
7 bye E FI5
8 3129454 = FI5 TAUNSFTZARI =)
9 3216478 EE A BFYYIA(XFT=AI-H EE Eia
10 bye
11 3130775 H ¥ BrETZAH-T>
12 3507295 S KR MATRItET A7 H7=— Q
13 3422592 JHRIK 2R TCARHI7Z)— RIK #R4E
14 bye
15 bye waE EN
16 3130282 wE BN B 1= 7T AT 73—
17 3216875 B 185 YSC BE 155
18 bye
19 3420459 ARFE R BERER
20 3129873 Law-Smith Dylan REFRIHE7HTZ— Q
21 3131084 L0 EE RIECYMNIVFTZRI5TEA LA #Et
22 bye
23 bye ®iE KR
24 3129899 #E KE ST At 49—
25 3128514 S BEZ5E 77X St B2
26 bye
27 3216663 oA NERY S.ONEJ—>F=24957
28 3130571 fHEE BEX EEFNET=—RI3T Q
29 3422797 AR BS SYTRARE 7= #wAEC
30 bye
31 bye thEy s
32 3421503 ER SR TCARHIP=U—-
33 3129394 1k 5 TENNIS SUNRISE i =
34 bye
35 3130486 )l RE LTTZAZY—-)L
36 3314254 =t F5 BASIS Q
37 3423054 Rl BA SYT AREFFZAXT-) K BEA
38 bye
39 bye G RAEB
40 3507368 B KRB —%5-2957
41 3130742 M B RRMBATBE PR AR M R
42 bye
43 bye SAIEY {HE)
44 3130226 SAEF 18] [EivR D et [0 Vo S R Q
45 3315007 SHT £ BESR St
46 bye
47 bye FRIE &5
48 3421411 g B3 FF=X
49 3129927 IR BX BoraET=_2N-T> INR BEXK
50 bye
51 bye =EH =
52 3423037 =EH EiE H—->FZ2T55 Q
53 3130167 EEf = THEREERER B B
54 bye
55 bye 1EM 8
56 3422434 &M i KEEFT =257
57 3129398 EE BN NEFFZATHTZ— ERE BN
58 bye
59 bye H_E s
60 4000515 H_E #s IHEMT - iHR=
61 3131058 HELD {Zh5 H)1- N ZRAFFERR JEL) (B Q
62 bye
63 bye &

64 3604670 ol NIF=2957



g10lE =595 > R MiyoshiZ1=7FvL>Ihv)’
o %?9)0) bZ 18;‘&"&1«XT %i& KTAS1=75Y¥YJ5i%AS

1 3215134 ER 8% YSC ER 8% 7AXBMI5YF ) ER
2 bye
3 3420480 Bl 2=k NERSEFR
4 3422864 =H B SEEDF=X%57
5 3214619 A 2 Team YUKA Q
6 3127707 BlAITR NS BAKXRFE=SKR
7 3128242 AE i IV AYRVAT-SEDF
8 3129076 Tt 22 ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY
9 3217035 JIE 2K Team Sanplus
10 3129466 it R VWAEFTZAZI-IL
11 3420803 ESITE=w.N NNBERSEFR
12 3130702 BH B BAKXRFE=SKR Q
13 3129591 HEF B SMIS
14 3130225 BH A58 NEPEHBEFR
15 3422550 A K BEFRER
16 3129339 PN RIE: =E2BMNT-AZI-I
17 3131108 BH HE RBAFSRE =R
18 3421553 BEREy BE H.Y.S
19 3314737 LA BX TEREFEFEEKMEZEED
20 3420953 =H &8 UNVIDZAFTZZ95T Q
21 3420937 AE ¥ ISR
22 3315298 LLIER FOFR D-tennisti) &7 H73—
23 3421388 ea B NS
24 3215308 IBH A FEFESSC
25 3130009 AT K AKAT_ATHT=—
26 3130324 IR BIR ZEREHEFR
27 3130003 KR BEst BAKXFE=ER
28 3422190 JR 35 WO EFFET—ZI5T Q
29 3216055 = I MSSHET—27h7=—
30 3131083 B =4 H)1—- N ZREFER
31 3421429 Rlg 158 NBERER
32 3703599 AT 1A HNTFZ2IFT
33 3130017 {E2F 48t BAXFE=SEFFR
34 3422235 /N BEROE WEDrEET=2957
35 3507294 = B5 MATRITET A7 H7=—
36 3128590 BHE ©& VIP TENNIS ACADEMY Q
37 3130795 LM ZEt MTS Tennis Arena =[&
38 3315008 Bl BRst HUEVMTCTHhTZ—
39 3423130 &S W RRBEAFE-SEFIR
40 3129238 BaIE A& BAKXZEs BEmR
41 3421364 Bl Bt LALTZ2E>H—
42 3605255 FrRE i, FATC
43 3315174 1L —F5 D-tennis/i) | iEZ 7 h7=—
44 3217087 JLIS &K HEHEO—>TZAF -1 Q
45 3128502 o= B
46 3127806 O 1848 TAI Tennis School
47 3804393 FE filix BRXFHEEEFR
48 3128063 2% EE N-CSP
49 3314541 BB CTABASE
50 3130964 il i EEFMiEER
51 3128844 AT 220 BAKXFET EER
52 3130348 TR K JREFZAALYD Q
53 3130986 H A FAREER
54 3130691 A= BAXFE=ER
55 3422572 I BSR WD B ET=2957
56 3605239 JKH] MEA ErRER
57 3314147 UN=R N 7ROA-ANFZZH5T
58 3605217 A 1h ErEER
59 3423018 B Bt BEFKER
60 3130316 EH &% =FFNT-ARI-)
61 3420333 /VRE BER BEFEREEFR Q
62 3421135 INGEIR R NBERER
63 3421837 E5 /% H.Y.S
64 3128238 E¥ B RERBT7H7TI—



g10lE =595 > R MiyoshiZ1=7FvL>Ihv)’
o FIVINA 12l T FiE KTAS1=P5 54> IRRAR

7RERBHIS>FIER
1 3462015 TBET Ry SEIN-972957 BEF BSEE Q
% Q_E DD DT (S
> bye KOBEBLLZEN,
3 3462016 JEET I SEIN-972957 BEF IR Q
4 bye
5 3167014 KA MR TAI Tennis School XA HHERE Q
6 bye
7 3166974 Bl TAI Tennis school Q
8 3462140 R1T #8F 585572957
9 3166978 AR 3R BE BA>—F2aFNT ALY Q
10 3462180 ERGE] VEDrEET=2057
11 3462033 Rk —HE HRBDTZA Q
12 3462142 B NE 5852957
13 3462129 FilE TR 5852957 Q
14 3554084 = 50 MAT Tennis Academy
15 3167049 i EnE RRET_AHe Q

16 3462131 NS RS FACOEA



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

T-S-JAPAN

Ei®%No Seed

3461998

3462038

3166761

3462199

3166656

3166956

3166902

3166673

3461700

3166757

3166900

3166877

3461826

3166897

5£10El =593~ R Miyosh

TFIVINA 14BE T FiE

Name

PR £Z=

bye

HRA

bye

B 5o

BERE KRR

=5 8%

RS

IR FIR

Sl

SYTRREFF-ZAXI-)

+tRFZRH5T

BERARAVS—F2af VT ZAhyS

VEDrEET =257

RERMT-RITT

BHFIIVESR-FZZZI-)

ABATZATNTZ—

REFRET DT

FHRMAR-YtE>45—

Ewl K

ABATZATNTZ—

BENEA>Y-F 23PN T Ay

FHBAR-YE>5-

JyRACTT

F

iZ1ZPFvLOINYT

Pk ==

i T

KTAS1Z750F I RRAE

7AXBMEIS>FIIER

X QLENDDEEF(FAE,
FOEHULIEE W,



g10lE =595 > R MiyoshiZ1=7FvL>Ihv)’
o BFIVINA 16T FiE KTAS1=P5 54> IRRAR

7RERBHIS>FIER
1 3462045 it 1R ARR-ATZZXI-k EI R Q
% Q_E DD DT (S
> bye KOBEBLLZEN,
3 3362485 SR A SHEET_AMER>S— T S Q
4 bye
5 3166716 =R I (F5HI0FEERER =R 99 Q
6 bye
7 3166676 DNEE &0 HEEFR—LTZXRI-) hEE B Q
8 bye
9 3165994 bl 52 HEHO0->7=29357 bl &2 Q
10 bye
11 3166643 =)l RE ST At 5- =)l RE Q
12 bye
13 3461943 &g B $EEO0—>F=2957 Q
14 3166789 SRIR Bt RIEEYMSIVTZZI5TEHH
15 3258843 R 15 HEHBFO—>TAF— A Q

16 3652661 TH B8 #ETennis



1

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

T-5-JAPAN

Ei®%No Seed

3461078

3462195

3362585

3461292

3166249

3258667

3166045

3166280

3462158

3165794

3259101

3461900

3362431

3461469

3462073

3166203

3461505

3462062

5£10El =593~ R Miyosh

iZ1ZPFvLOINYT

TFIVINA 18F£M'F ¥iEE

Name

Hma =&

bye

BagF PR

=il BT

AR S

bye

JEK BREE

TRt RAE

A XE

bye

bye

IR BfE

KNI &HWL

bye

bye

28 BK

)| BT

bye

bye

Sl BEiRE

HO EE
bye
bye
FBZR IR
bye
bye
ZHE I&E
Bk BE
bye
bye

NS #75

HREEAFEAR

HEEFR—L

HEHFO—>TZAF— L

HAKRFErESK

ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY

HIIF TSR

ERITTC

S.ONEJ—->F=24957

VEDrEHET-29357

B LF=2A-T>

WEDrEHET=2957

REEEAR

PYORFZATHTE—

FRRFER

$iE
B
op
I

&

Hia =&

AE XE

IR Bt

K &L

2 #K

)| B

Sl HiRE

A0 B8

ABZA A

it
o
>

N
TA

14

NS #75

TR

KTAS1Z735 %I MRAE

7AXBMEIS>FIIER



